
 

     SECA Contacts- CLUB List       
Website- www.secacricket.com 

Aspendale 0434 171 895   

President Justin Dean 0434 171 895 juddean82@gmail.com 

Secretary Amanda Van Minnen 0405 940 421 secretary@aspendalecricket.com 

Treasurer Joe Alessi 0419 381 476 treasurer@aspendalecricket.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Greg Fox 0412 297 997 Juniors@aspendalecricket.com 
    

Bayside 0407 858 770   

President Paul Sugden 0421 745 434 psudgen90@gmail.com 

Secretary Piet Bywater 0433 557 630 piet.bywater@hotmail.com 

Treasurer Greg Sampson 0455 213 565 sampsog72@hotmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Bridget Roser 0407 858 770 bridgetroser@gmail.com 
    

Beaumaris 0427 981 856   

President Troy Arendarcikas 0427 981 856 troy@accesshire.net.au 

Secretary Will Newman 0409 022 773 beaumariscricketclub@gmail.com 

Treasurer Grant Earney 0491 984 947 grantearney@gmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Andrew Batty 0418 213 895 andrewbatty.home@gmail.com 
    

Bentleigh 0409 218 511   

President Jon Raju 0403 297 203 president@bentleighcc.com.au 

Secretary Jason Abraham 0409 218 511 secretary@bentleighcc.com.au 

Treasurer Paul Ciccarella 0418 323 551 treasurer@bentleighcc.com.au 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Jeff Forstner 0417 134 061 juniors@bentleighcc.com.au 
    

Bentleigh ANA 0418 590 097   

President Kayne Perry 0413 872 299 president@bentleighana.com 

Secretary Michael Whelan 0418 590 097 secretary@bentleighana.com 

Treasurer Michael Whelan Jnr 0447 123 974 treasurer@bentleighana.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Kayne Perry 0413 872 299 president@bentleighana.com 
    

Bentleigh Uniting 0448 852 120   

President Greg Brisbane 0448 852 120 bucc1932@gmail.com 

Secretary Ryan Davidson 0459 500 886 bucc1932@gmail.com 

Treasurer John Halliday 0403 160 421 bucc1932@gmail.com 

http://www.secacricket.com/


Jnr. Co-ordinator Charlie Davidson 0426 727 810 juniorsbucc@gmail.com 
    

Bonbeach Y.C.W. 0431 394 948   

President Mick Smith 0431 394 948 president_cricket@bonbeachycw.com.au 

Secretary Susan Hodges 0403 822 183 secretary_cricket@bonbeachycw.com.au 

Treasurer Daniel Gladstone 0421 585 502 treasurer_cricket@bonbeachycw.com.au 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Michael Smith 0431 394 948 president_cricket@bonbeachycw.com.au 
    

Brighton 0401 937 563   

President Bernard Mutimer 0412 186 062 president@bcc1842.com.au 

Secretary Nathan Steele 0401 937 563 secretary@bcc1842.com.au 

Treasurer Andrew Beck 0407 039 533 treasurer@bcc1842.com.au 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Anthony Mazzoni 0418 995 825 juniors@bcc1842.com.au 
    

Brighton District 0427 518 305   

President Ross Stewart 0402 906 312 ross@scotiaengraving.com.au 

Secretary Sam Spencer 0427 518 305 bdcc.secretary@gmail.com 

Treasurer Joel Lovegrove 0419 578 112 Joel.Lovegrove@sensis.com.au 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Kurt Heigl 0402 771 491 kurtheigl7@gmail.com 
    

Brighton Union 0438 835 551   

President Paul Foster 0430 923 343 quickrpm@bigpond.com 

Secretary Ian Poulter 0438 835 551 ipoulter1962@gmail.com 

Treasurer Ian Poulter 0438 835 551 ipoulter1962@gmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Emma Turner 0408 220084 emma.turner1000@gmail.com 
    

Carnegie South 0401 717 460   

President Michael Hulston 0403 769 785 secretary@carnegiesouthcc.com 

Secretary Ian Nash 0401 717 460 secretary@carnegiesouthcc.com 

Treasurer Peter Kemp 0412 266 912 secretary@carnegiesouthcc.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Ian Nash 0401 717 460 juniors@carnegiesouthcc.com 
    

Chelsea 0422 112 472   

President Anthony Burgess 0422 112 472 burgone39@gmail.com 

Secretary Natalie Rutland 0439 323 442 chelseaseagullscc@gmail.com 

Treasurer Rennae Baker 0412 222 498 rennae@bsbr.com.au 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Natalie Rutland 0439 323 442 chelseaseagullscc@gmail.com 
    

Chelsea Heights Aspendale Gardens 0432 478 993   

President Herman Kat 0411 246 772 hlkat@hotmail.com 

Secretary Michael Ellis 0432 478 993 mickey_e22@hotmail.com 

Treasurer Callum McLauchlan 0432 782 908 calum.mclauchlan@hotmail.com 



Jnr. Co-ordinator Michael Ellis 0432 478 993 mickey_e22@hotmail.com 
    

Cheltenham 0422 080 226   

President David Sell 0422 080 226 davidsell74@gmail.com 

Secretary Stephen Kneen 0409 116 805 stephen.kneen@mcdgroup.com 

Treasurer David Sell 0422 080 226 davidsell74@gmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Meisha Davies 0490 079 856 meishajean@hotmail.com 
    

Cheltenham Park 0412 403 162   

President Caroline Boucher 0419 332 295 president@cheltenhamparkcricketclub.com.au 

Secretary Adam Trajer 0412 403 162 secretarycpcc1@gmail.com 

Treasurer Suzanne McCarthy 0419 570 198 treasurer@cheltenhamparkcricketclub.com.au 

Jnr. Co-ordinator    

    

Clayton District 0414 562 780   

President Brad Andrews 0405 236 943 Bradley196970@yahoo.com.au 

Secretary Sandip Gadakh 0414 562 780 sandipgadakh@yahoo.com 

Treasurer Sandip Gadakh 0414 562 780 sandipgadakh@yahoo.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator    

    

Cluden 0439 207 328   

President Tim Balmer 0439 207 328 cludencricket@outlook.com 

Secretary Joe Spicuglia 0438 140 206 joespicuglia@outlook.com 

Treasurer Joe Micari 0426 899 153 jmicari14@gmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Peter Cosman 0409 559 996 cludencricket@outlook.com 
    

C.U.C.C. Kings 0414 786 534   

President Aklesh Pasuleti 0433 193 292 aklesh_k@hotmail.com 

Secretary Subranshu Shekar 0414 786 534 rajaoec@gmail.com 

Treasurer Chris De Silva 0412 919 696 chrisdesilva25@gmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator    

    

Diamond 0433 650 530   

President Gurminder Singh 0499 202 642 diamondcricketclub20s@gmail.com 

Secretary Ankur Sharma 0433 650 530 anks0082003@yahoo.co.in 

Treasurer Jaism Prajapati 0431 460 236 diamondcricketclub20s@gmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Lucky 0469 817 414 lucky.rat1777@gmail.com 
    

Dingley 0424 275 958   

President Nathan Gough 0474 213 937 dingley@dingleycc.com.au 

Secretary Shane Campbell 0424 275 958 secretary@dingleycc.com.au 

Treasurer Callum Ryan 0433 022 330 treasurer@dingleycc.com.au 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Shane Campbell 0424 275 958 dingley@dingleycc.com.au 



    

East Bentleigh Central 0400 116 527   

President Stephen Pritchett 0400 116 527 president@ebccc.au 

Secretary Balaji Velappan-Venkatesan 0435 753 889 secretary@ebccc.au 

Treasurer Raguvaran kumarasamy 0412 498 376 treasurer@ebccc.au 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Mayank Beri 0410 000 499 juniors@ebccc.au 
    

East Oakleigh 0414 212 301   

President Remy Chang 0414 212 301 eastoakleighcc@icloud.com 

Secretary Jon Le Souef 0452 205 573 eastoakleighcc@icloud.com 

Treasurer Lester Chang 0402 484 974 eastoakleighcc@icloud.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator    

    

East Sandringham 0409 210 490   

President Scott Campbell 0409 210 490 president@escc.com.au 

Secretary Jenni Pitcher 0424 750 737 secretary@escc.com.au 

Treasurer Tzaddi Davies 0421 821 315 treasurer@escc.com.au 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Michael DeKretser 0400 329 978 juniors@escc.com.au 
    

Elsternwick 0408 306 595   

President John Dunnachie 0413 434 774 johnd@bikecorp.com.au 

Secretary Bryan Hammer 0408 306 595 elsternwickcc@gmail.com 

Treasurer Tom Grinyer 0400 843 645 tom.grinyer@gmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Michael McPhee 0438 053 318 michael_j_mcphee@hotmail.com 
    

Elwood 0410 842 923   

President Luke Stanley 0410 842 923 elwoodcricketclub@gmail.com 

Secretary Sam Marcolin 0428 157 983 elwoodcricketclub@gmail.com 

Treasurer Marcus Bayer 0404 044 911 marcus.bayer@se1.bp.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Paul Jones 0400 403 436 paulJ@alliancerelocations.com.au 
    

Emmanuel South Oakleigh 0467 088 754   

President Bruce Nicholas 0419 486 622 president@krushers.com 

Secretary Mark Thornhill 0467 088 754 secretary@krushers.com 

Treasurer Sue Nicholas 0438 635 914 treasurer@krushers.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Emma Cooper  juniorcoordinator@krushers.com 
    

Glendiators 0425 554 033   

President Sharad Verma 0425 554 033 sharadrajput81@gmail.com 

Secretary Aashish Bhatia 0420 203 885 glendiators@gmail.com 

Treasurer Satya Dash 0447 907 932 glendiatorsgmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator    



    

Hampton 0400 130 737   

President Dave Lever 0413 860 679 david.lever@live.com.au 

Secretary Glenn Finkelde 0400 130 737 glennfinkelde@gmail.com 

Treasurer Damien Garlick 0417 491 159 damiengarlick@hotmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Michael Curtis 0428 648 738 juniorshamptoncc@gmail.com 
    

Hampton Central 0400 934 716   

President Trevor Layzell 0407 816 896 trevorlayzell@bigpond.com 

Secretary Steve Guy 0400 934 716 hamptoncentral@bigpond.com 

Treasurer Ian Wilkinson 0402 647 531 iwilko1968@gmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Trevor Layzell 0407 816 896 trevorlayzell@bigpond.com 
    

Hampton United (03) 9521 0491   

President David Pearce 0417 523 531 david.pearce@mbcc-group.com 

Secretary Karthik Subbaiah 0466 588 853 karthikms1611@gmail.com 

Treasurer Sam Crigan 0432 383 217 samcrigan@hotmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Emily Spicer Stuart 0403 042 940 e_spicer_stuart@hotmail.com 
    

Highett West 0449 257 935   

President Lucy McInerny 0409 065 018 highettwestpresident@yahoo.com.au 

Secretary Lucas Adams 0449 257 935 hwccsecretary@yahoo.com.au 

Treasurer Ned Strain 0405 312 047 hwcctreasurer@yahoo.com.au 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Winton Corr 0411 420 160 wjcorr17@gmail.com 
    

Keysborough Park 0487 884 788   

President Mark Prendergast 0418 389 890 keysboroughparkcc@hotmail.com 

Secretary Corey Burl 0487 884 788 keysboroughparkcc@hotmail.com 

Treasurer Julian DeZilva 0421 616 421 keysboroughparkcc@hotmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Julian DeZilva 0421 616 421 keysboroughparkcc@hotmail.com 
    

Kingston Heath 0447 447 914   

President Greg Wheeler 0447 447 914 president@khcc.org.au 

Secretary Paul Brown 0428 351 684 secretary@khcc.org.au 

Treasurer Jason Buck 0410 300 431 treasurer@khcc.org.au 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Grace Bridges 0423 259 779 juniors@khcc.org.au 
    

Kingston Hawthorn 0418 114 713   

President Brett Sebire 0417 110 980 president@khcc.com.au 

Secretary John Noonan 0418 114 713 secretary@khcc.com.au 

Treasurer Danny Stevenson 0411 754 759 treasurer@khcc.com.au 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Michael Salisbury 0422 117 713 micksalsy@gmail.com 
    



Le Page Park 0438 123 574   

President John Ashton 0438 123 574 jsasho8@gmail.com 

Secretary Jenny Aldridge 0417 132 444 jenny@frontlinestores.com.au 

Treasurer Belinda Ricardo 0407 859 446 cbrconstruction@optusnet.com.au 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Tim O'Meara 0412 165 944 tomeara@baigents.com.au 
    

Mackie 0407 362 624   

President John Tantram 0407 362 624 president@mackiecc.com.au 

Secretary Ross Henderson 0429 826 929 admin@mackiecc.com.au 

Treasurer John Park 0402 085 109 treasurer@mackiecc.com.au 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Ryan Fishlock 0401 513 065 juniors@mackiecc.com.au 
    

McKinnon 0430 315 333   

President Jill Watts 0413 880 729 president@mckinnoncc.org 

Secretary Andy Kane 0430 315 333 secretary@mckinnoncc.org 

Treasurer Dan Weingart 0438 775 644 treasurer@mckinnoncc.org 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Jill Watts 0413 880 729 president@mckinnoncc.org 
    

Melbourne Dazzlers 0433 564 908   

President Suman Kahn 0433 564 908 melbournedazzlers@gmail.com 

Secretary Ibrahim Kabir 0433 564 908 melbournedazzlers@gmail.com 

Treasurer Ibrahim Kabir 0433 564 908 melbournedazzlers@gmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator    

    

Melbourne Districts United 0418 531 882   

President Jeseer Ahmed 0418 531 882 mdistrictsunited@gmail.com 

Secretary Jithin Paul 0422 679 979 mdistrictsunited@gmail.com 

Treasurer Sinish Mathew 0414 351 985 mdistrictsunited@gmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator    

    

Melbourne Hellenic 0425 760 770   

President Terry Theodoropoulos 0419 358 166 admin@melbournehellenic.com.au 

Secretary Chris Adams 0452 526 069 admin@melbournehellenic.com.au 

Treasurer Nick Adams 0425 760 770 admin@melbournehellenic.com.au 

Jnr. Co-ordinator    

    

Melbourne Premier Cricket League 0452 526 069   

President Suyog Mahajan 0412 388 288 mpcl.president@gmail.com 

Secretary Nakul Pisolkar 0452 526 069 Nakul_2510@yahoo.co.in 

Treasurer Amit Bhatia 0432 533 440 ascbhatia@gmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator    



    

Melbourne Wanderers 0468 488 620   

President Peter Cheong 0468 488 620 petercheong.79@gmail.com 

Secretary Dave Sexton 0466 876 576 davidgs1977@hotmail.com 

Treasurer Adam O'Brien 0415 878 661 leighhob72@hotmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator    

    

Mentone 0405 341 985   

President Chris Smyth 0405 341 985 chris.smyth85@hotmail.com 

Secretary Nathan Wilkins 0418 542 535 nathanwilkins78@gmail.com 

Treasurer Gemma Duffy 0405 507 449 gemmapybs@gmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Michael Arnott 0431 123 999 mentoneccjuniors@gmail.com 
    

Moorabbin    

President   moorabbin.president@gmail.com 

Secretary    

Treasurer   moorabbin.treasurer@gmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator David Camilerri 0408 464 875 moorabbincc.juniors@gmail.com 
    

Mordialloc 0417 301 863   

President Dale Bowles 0417 301 863 president1879mcc@gmail.com 

Secretary Blake Roberts 0404 358 393 secretary@mordialloccc.org 

Treasurer Jaco Vorster 0433 998 587 treasurer@mordialloccc.org 

Jnr. Co-ordinator George Chilianis 0410 481 377 georgechilianis@hotmail.com 
    

Murrumbeena    

President   president@murrumbeenacc.com 

Secretary   secretary@murrumbeenacc.com 

Treasurer   treasurer@murrumbeenacc.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Mark Langham 0400 495 033 juniorcoordinator@murrumbeenacc.com 
    

Oakleigh District Footballers 0423 474 211   

President Miles Jones 0423 474 211 miles.jones71@outlook.com 

Secretary Lachlan Perkins 0422 075 305 lachy_perkins@yahoo.com.au 

Treasurer Anthony Lucarelli 0410 038 825 alucarelli97@gmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator    

    

Omega 0438 553 003   

President Ivan Delac 0473 923 304 idelac84@gmail.com 

Secretary Tracey Fletcher 0438 553 003 trfletcher.mail@gmail.com 

Treasurer Jacob Slucki 0403 204 588 jslucki@gmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Gary Thompson 0439 439 393 thompsongarymark@gmail.com 



    

Ormond 0418 342 700   

President Patt Camm 0418 342 700 pat@cricket-hq.com.au 

Secretary Mathew Cousins 0414 348 259 Mathew.Cousins@vgccc.vic.gov.au 

Treasurer Liam Mulcahy 0414 695 848 liam_mulcahy75@hotmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Pat Camm 0418 342 700 pat@cricket-hq.com.au 
    

Parkdale 0408 541 527   

President Robert Scerri 0421 848 304 parkdalecricket@gmail.com 

Secretary Chris Mutimer 0408 541 527 parkdalecricket@gmail.com 

Treasurer Jayson Billings 0404 837 143 parkdalecricket@gmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Craig Dance 0429 106 181 parkdalecc_juniors@outlook.com 
    

Parkdale United 0458 988 272   

President Alexander Taylor 0458 988 272 parkdale.united.cc1@gmail.com 

Secretary Tahlia Lowe 0422 542 851 parkdale.united.cc1@gmail.com 

Treasurer Andrew Lord 0447 556 011 parkdale.united.cc1@gmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Tahlia Lowe 0422 542 851 parkdale.united.cc1@gmail.com 
    

Port Melbourne 0402 536 359   

President Chris Sewell 0402 536 359 president@portmelbournecricketclub.com.au 

Secretary Deenu Rajaratnam 0423 081 112 secretary@portmelbournecricketclub.com.au 

Treasurer Anthony Cullen 0417 265 944 treasurer@portmelbournecricketclub.com.au 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Vivek Mittal 0409 556 418 juniorcommittee@portmelbournecricketclub.com.au 
    

South Caulfield    

President   southcaulfieldcc@gmail.com 

Secretary   southcaulfieldcc@gmail.com 

Treasurer   southcaulfieldcc@gmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Mili Berera 0431 536 423 miliberera2706@gmail.com 
    

Southside East Caulfield 0435 454 918   

President Rohit Tiwari 0435 454 918 sales@instruflow.com.au 

Secretary Mehul Tandel 0431 690 342 mehultandel22@gmail.com 

Treasurer Niraj Patel 0422 117 874 kalia125@hotmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Jatin Dave 0421 742 156 goldy143@hotmail.com 
    

St. Andrews Gardiner 0448 123 060   

President Graham Bond 0448 123 060 grahamb102149@gmail.com 

Secretary Pesala Kahawita 0433 559 875 staccs1916@gmail.com 

Treasurer Foti Egglezos 0412 717 314 egglezf1@gmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator    

    



St. Brigid St. Louis 0414 914 276   

President Matthew Skeggs 0414 914 276 matthewskeggs1@hotmail.com 

Secretary Noel Brodie 0418 399 037 noel.brodie@thinksolutions.com.au 

Treasurer Blair Hutchinson 0438 811 143 blairhutchinson@telstra.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Geoff Laughlin 0423 139 165 geoff.laughlin@gmail.com 
    

South Melbourne Districts 0418 941 649   

President Abhishek Verma 0418 941 649 president.cricket@smdsc.com.au 

Secretary Tom Fagan 0424 706 363 secretary.cricket@smdsc.com.au 

Treasurer Michael Kolinac 0427 731 037 treasurer.cricket@smdsc.com.au 

Jnr. Co-ordinator James Myers 0422 009 023 coordinator.cricket@smdsc.com.au 
    

Washington Park 0407 990 864   

President Chris Gorrie 0449 774 685 cgorrie16@gmail.com 

Secretary Andrew Kindred 0407 990 864 ankindred@bigpond.com 

Treasurer Ben Middleton 0433 722 063 dimma17@hotmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Ros Batson 0411 047 206 wpccjuniors@gmail.com 
    

West Bentleigh 0437 998 942   

President Jack Macleod 0433 841 449 westbentleighcc.president@gmail.com 

Secretary Patrick Donlen 0437 998 942 westbentleighcricketclub@gmail.com 

Treasurer Tania Poll 0401 355 714 westbentleighcc.treasurer@gmail.com 

Jnr. Co-ordinator Josh Murphy 0451 121 200 westbentleighcc.juniors@gmail.com 
    

 


